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A Legacy of Care and 
        Corporate Compassion

Get Involved with Guthrie1

For generations, Guthrie has stood as a pillar of strength and 
healing for the rural communities we are privileged to serve. 
As we strive to be the region’s most trusted healthcare provider, 
we remain steadfast in our commitment to delivering clinical 
excellence with compassion—ensuring every patient, every time, 
receives the care they deserve.

When corporate sponsors partner with us, they join a legacy of 
unwavering dedication to improving the health and well-being of 
our neighbors, families and friends. Together, we can address 
the unique challenges faced by rural communities, expand access 
to essential services and create new opportunities for innovation 
in care.

Your sponsorship of our fundraising events goes beyond 
philanthropy. It aligns your organization with a healthcare system 
that has earned the trust of its community by prioritizing quality, 
compassion and excellence. It’s a partnership that changes lives, 
inspires hope and builds healthier communities—both now and 
for the future.

By joining us, you demonstrate your commitment to making a 
tangible difference where it matters most. Together, we will continue 
the work of improving lives through exceptional care, community 
connection and shared purpose.

Let’s create a brighter, healthier tomorrow—one partnership, 
one patient, one moment of compassion at a time.



Guthrie Events
Year at a Glance 
2026 Sponsorship Opportunities
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Cortland Memorial Foundation’s Golf Classic
Date: Monday, August 10, 2026
Location: Cortland Country Club, 4514 NY-281, Cortland, N.Y.

Cortland Memorial Foundation’s Harvest of Gold
Date: Friday, September 25, 2026
Location: The Acropolis Ballroom, Greek Peak Mountain Resort, 2000 NY-392, Cortland, N.Y.

Guthrie Gallop
Date: Saturday, May 16, 2026
Location: Sayre Theatre, 205 South Elmer Avenue, Sayre, Pa. 

The Guthrie Gala
Date: Saturday, September 12, 2026
Location: Corning Museum of Glass, 1 Museum Way, Corning, N.Y.

Golf for Guthrie
Date: Friday, June 26, 2026
Location: The Club at Shepard Hills, 17 Chemung Street, Waverly, N.Y.

Sayre Turkey Trot 
Date: Thursday, November 26, 2026
Location: Sayre Theatre, 205 South Elmer Avenue, Sayre, Pa. 

Bloom 
Date: Thursday, April 16, 2026
Location: Corning Country Club, 2501 Country Club Drive, Corning, N.Y. 

Cortland Memorial Foundation’s Nightingale Concert 
Date: Friday, May 8, 2026 – A Celebration for National Nurses Week
Location: The Lookout, Greek Peak Mountain Resort, 2177 Clute Road, Cortland, N.Y.



Bloom

EVENT DETAILS

A benefit for Guthrie Corning Hospital 
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Step into an evening of elegance and celebration at Bloom, 
an exclusive spring cocktail reception honoring remarkable 
philanthropy and the community impact of Guthrie Corning 
Hospital. Join us as we toast to those whose dedication has 
blossomed into meaningful change. 

Set against a backdrop of vibrant, seasonal blooms, this enchanting 
evening features delightful gourmet hors d’oeuvres and craft 
cocktails, each thoughtfully curated to indulge the senses. 
Together, we’ll honor Guthrie Corning Hospital and the spirit of 
giving. Celebrate Guthrie Corning Hospital, celebrate philanthropy, 
and let the evening bloom. 

Corning Country Club
2501 Country Club Drive
Corning, N.Y. 

6 - 9 p.m. 

Thursday
April 16, 2026



Bloom
Sponsorship Opportunities 
For full event details or to secure your 
sponsorship, visit: 
www.Guthrie.org/Bloom
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GUTHRIE SOCIAL MEDIA STATS
Guthrie Facebook: 22K+ Followers  •  Guthrie LinkedIn: 15K+ Followers  •  Guthrie X: 1K+ Followers  •  Guthrie Instagram: 13K+ Followers

Guthrie.org: 277,000+ Views Per Month  •  Guthrie Intranet: 249,000+ Views Per Month

Presenting 
Sponsor 
$10,000

Diamond
Sponsor 
$5,000

Platinum
Sponsor 
$3,000

Gold 
Sponsor 
$2,000

Silver
Sponsor 
$1,000

Tickets 10 6 4 4 2

Recognition on the 
Bloom Website Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Name & Link

Event Recognition 3 3 3 3 3

Membership in the 
Guthrie 1910 Society 3 3 3 3 3

Annual Recognition in 
Guthrie Donor Report 3 3 3 3 3

Here. For Good. 
Campaign Recognition 3 3 3 3 3

Inclusion in 
Event Press Releases 3 3 3 3 3

Public Recognition at 
Event from Podium 3 3 3 – –

Inclusion in Guthrie 
Social Media Posts 3 3 – – –

Presenting Sponsor 
Recognition on All Print and 
Digital Event Materials

3 – – – –

Logo on 
Guest Photo Backdrop 3 – – – –

“Toast of the Town” Sponsor - $3,000 
	 •	Prominent Signage at Cocktail Bar 
	 •	Drink Tag with Sponsor Logo on 
		  Stem Glasses 

Donate-to-Win Sponsor - $2,000
	 •	Recognition at Donate-to-Win Table 
	 •	Signage at Event 

Floral Arrangement Sponsor - $1,500
	 •	Recognition on Each Floral Centerpiece 
	 •	Signage at Event

Custom Sponsorship Opportunities 



Nightingale Concert 

EVENT DETAILS

Cortland Memorial Foundation Presents
The 4th Annual Nightingale Concert: 
A Night to Celebrate Nurses

Get Involved with Guthrie5

Cortland Memorial Foundation will host the 4th annual Nightingale 
Benefit Concert to be held at The Lookout at Greek Peak Mountain 
Resort. Attendees will enjoy this community celebration of our 
nurses during National Nurses Week, with hors d’ oeuvres, cash 
bar*, live music and dancing, featuring the Fall Creek Brass Band, 
Ithaca’s favorite brass band. Guests can also try their luck at the 
popular Wine Pull.

The concert will benefit Cortland Memorial Foundation, which 
supports Guthrie Cortland Medical Center’s efforts to provide 
high-quality, compassionate healthcare while keeping services 
close to home.  One deserving nurse will also be presented with 
the Nightingale Award for their incredible service and dedication 
to the health of our community.

*Greek Peak is a cashless resort. Accepting card payments only.

The Lookout at Greek Peak 
Mountain Resort
2177 Clute Rd, Cortland, N.Y.

6 - 9:30 p.m. 

Friday
May 8, 2026



Nightingale Concert 
Sponsorship Opportunities 
For full event details or to secure your 
sponsorship, visit: 
www.Guthrie.org/NightingaleConcert  
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Title 
Sponsor 
$5,000

Guest Artist 
Sponsor 
$2,500

Nightingale 
Sponsor 
$1,500

Nursing Superhero 
Sponsor 
$1,000

Compassionate Care 
Sponsor 

$500

VIP Tickets 6 4 4 – –

General Admission Tickets – – – 4 2

Here. For Good. 
Campaign Recognition 3 3 3 3 3

Annual Recognition in Cortland 
Foundation Donor Report and 
Guthrie Donor Report

3 3 3 3 3

Logo/Corporate Name on 
Event Signage 3 3 3 3 3

Logo/Corporate Name on 
Guthrie Social Media Posts 3 3 3 3 3

Logo/Corporate Name on 
Foundation Website 3 3 3 3 3

Membership in the 
Guthrie 1910 Society 3 3 3 3 –

Public Recognition at Event 3 3 3 – –

Inclusion in 
Event Press Releases 3 – – – –

Nightingale Nurse Award 
Onstage Presenter 3 – – – –

Underwriter of Guest / 
Artists / Musicians – 3 – – –

Underwriter of 2
Complimentary Tickets 
to 25 Guthrie Cortland 
Medical Center Nurses

– – 3 – –

GUTHRIE SOCIAL MEDIA STATS
Guthrie Facebook: 22K+ Followers  •  Guthrie LinkedIn: 15K+ Followers  •  Guthrie X: 1K+ Followers  •  Guthrie Instagram: 13K+ Followers

Guthrie.org: 277,000+ Views Per Month  •  Guthrie Intranet: 249,000+ Views Per Month



EVENT DETAILS

Get Involved with Guthrie7

	 The Guthrie Race Series (Guthrie Gallop & 

	 Guthrie Sayre Turkey Trot) benefits the 

	 Cancer Care Fund. The Cancer Care Fund 

	 supports Guthrie patients in need of 

	 financial support during their 

	 cancer treatment. 

The Guthrie Gallop includes a 5K, 10K, and Kids Fun Run. Over 400 

runners attend the Guthrie Gallop annually to celebrate this kick-off 

to spring tradition. The race begins at the historic Sayre Theatre, 

and the course runs through local streets in the Athens and 

Sayre boroughs.

Saturday
May 16, 2026

Sayre Theatre
205 South Elmer Avenue
Sayre, Pa. 

8 a.m.: 10K Run
9:15 a.m.: Kids Fun Run
9:30 a.m.: 5K Run

Guthrie Gallop
Join us for the 42nd Annual Race



Guthrie Gallop
Sponsorship Opportunities 
For full event details or to secure your 
sponsorship, visit: 
www.Guthrie.org/Gallop
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Presenting 
Sponsor 
$5,000

Diamond
Sponsor 
$2,500

Platinum 
Sponsor 
$1,000

Complimentary Race Entries 4 2 1

Recognition on Gallop Website Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link

Event Recognition 3 3 3

Membership in the Guthrie 1910 Society 3 3 3

Annual Recognition in Guthrie Donor Report 3 3 3

Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition 3 3 3

Name/Logo on Race T-shirts* 3 3 3

Company-Provided Promotional Materials in Runner's Race Packets* 3 3 3

Recognition in Guthrie Gallop Email Blasts (circ. 20,000+) 3 3 3

Inclusion in Guthrie Social Media Posts 3 3 3

Inclusion in Event Press Release 3 3 3

Presenting Sponsor Recognition on All Print and Digital Event Materials 3 – –

Exclusive Opportunity for Company-Provided Video Message to be featured on 
Guthrie Social Media 3 – –

GUTHRIE SOCIAL MEDIA STATS
Guthrie Facebook: 22K+ Followers  •  Guthrie LinkedIn: 15K+ Followers  •  Guthrie X: 1K+ Followers  •  Guthrie Instagram: 13K+ Followers

Guthrie.org: 277,000+ Views Per Month  •  Guthrie Intranet: 249,000+ Views Per Month

Kids Fun Run Sponsor - $1,000 
 • Prominent signage at Kids Fun Run station 
 • Name/logo on race T-shirt*
 • Company-provided promotional materials in 
    runners’ race packets*
 • Name/logo on custom Kids Fun Run bib
 • Name/logo & link at www.Guthrie.org/Gallop
 • Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition

Mile Marker Sponsor - $500 
 • Prominent signage at one designated mile 
    for the 5K and 10K race 
 • Name on race T-shirt*
 • Company provided promotional materials in 
    runners’ race packets*
 • Name/logo at www.Guthrie.org/Gallop 
 • Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition

Water Station Sponsor - $500  
 • Prominent signage at water station 
 • Name on race T-shirt*
 • Company provided promotional materials in 
    runners’ race packets*
 • Name/logo at www.Guthrie.org/Gallop 
 • Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition

Custom Sponsorship Opportunities 

*Benefit may not be available to sponsors after 4.12.2026.



Golf for Guthrie

EVENT DETAILS

A benefit for Guthrie Hospice

Get Involved with Guthrie9

Golf for Guthrie raises funds for Guthrie Hospice, which provides 

end-of-life services for patients throughout the region and offers 

bereavement services to the community. 

At Guthrie Hospice, our specially trained caregivers work with 

patients and families to create care plans with an emphasis on 

maintaining independence and quality of life, focused on patients’ 

medical, psychological and spiritual needs. 

The Club at Shepard Hills
17 Chemung Street
Waverly, N.Y. 

8 a.m.: Tee Time

Friday
June 26, 2026



Golf for Guthrie 
Sponsorship Opportunities 
For full event details or to secure your 
sponsorship, visit: 
www.Guthrie.org/Golf-Guthrie
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GUTHRIE SOCIAL MEDIA STATS
Guthrie Facebook: 22K+ Followers  •  Guthrie LinkedIn: 15K+ Followers  •  Guthrie X: 1K+ Followers  •  Guthrie Instagram: 13K+ Followers

Guthrie.org: 277,000+ Views Per Month  •  Guthrie Intranet: 249,000+ Views Per Month

Presenting 
Sponsor 
$5,000

Golf Cart
Sponsor 
$3,500

Banquet 
Sponsor 
$2,500

Registration 
Sponsor 
$2,500

Awards 
Sponsor 
$2,500

Diamond
Sponsor 
$1,000

Foursome 1 1 1 1 1 1

Recognition on Golf for Guthrie Website Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Name & Link

Event Recognition 3 3 3 3 3 3

Membership in the Guthrie 1910 Society 3 3 3 3 3 3

Annual Recognition in Guthrie Donor Report 3 3 3 3 3 3

Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition 3 3 3 3 3 3

Program Recognition Full Page Full Page Full Page Half Page Quarter Page Quarter Page

Hole Sign 3 3 3 3 3 3

Inclusion in Guthrie Social Media Posts 3 3 3 3 3 3

Inclusion in Event Press Release 3 3 3 3 3 3

On-site Radio Interview, if Available 3 3 3 3 3 –

Presenting Sponsor Recognition on All Print and 
Digital Event Materials 3 – – – – –

Exclusive Opportunity for Company-Provided Video 
Message to be Featured on Guthrie Social Media 3 – – – – –

Golf Cart Signage – 3 – – – –

Exclusive Signage at Event Luncheon – – 3 – – –

Exclusive Signage at Registration Area – – – 3 – –

Exclusive Signage at Awards Area – – – – 3 –

Beverage Station 
Sponsor - $600 
 • Listing in program 
 • Beverage station 
    signage 

Friends of Hospice  
Sponsor - $100 
 • Listing in program
 • Event recognition 

Foursome - 
$500
 • One 
    foursome 

Memorial Donor - 
$25 
Listing in program 
with the name of 
who the gift is in 
memory of 

Hole Sponsor - 
$250 
 • Listing in program 
 • One hole sign with 
    company name/
    logo

In-kind Sponsor 
Listing in program and signage in the 
registration area for contributions of 
a product or service to help defray 
tournament costs, such as printing, 
hole-in-one signs, raffle prizes, 
imprinted golf balls or gift bag items 

Alternative Sponsorship Opportunities 



EVENT DETAILS
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Raising over $60,000 annually, the Cortland Memorial Foundation’s 

Golf Classic is the largest and most popular fundraising event for 

Guthrie Cortland Medical Center. The 23rd annual golf tournament 

supports programs and services at Guthrie Cortland Medical Center, 

ensuring we keep quality healthcare close to home.

In 2026, Guthrie Cortland Medical Center will embark on a series 

of initiatives designed to provide the most advanced services and 

meet the growing healthcare needs of the Cortland community 

and surrounding region. 

Monday
August 10, 2026

Cortland Country Club
4514 NY-281
Cortland, N.Y.

Cortland Golf Classic
Cortland Memorial Foundation’s
23rd Annual Golf Tournament

10:30 a.m.: Registration



Cortland Golf Classic
Sponsorship Opportunities 
For full event details or to secure your 
sponsorship, visit: 
www.Guthrie.org/GolfClassic
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Corporate 
Sponsor 
$5,000

Lunch & 
Dinner 

Sponsor
$2,500

Golf 
Cart 

Sponsor
$2,000

Cocktail 
Reception 
Sponsor
$1,000

Hole 
Sponsor 

+1 Round 
of Golf
$750

Individual 
Golfer
$500

Hole 
Sponsor 

$300

Dinner
& Awards

$125

Golfers 4 2 2 1 1 1 – –

Admission to Dinner and 
Awards Presentation 4 2 2 1 1 1 – 1

Annual Recognition in Cortland
Foundation Donor Report and
Guthrie Donor Report

3 3 3 3 3 3 3 –

Here. For Good. 
Campaign Recognition 3 3 3 3 3 – – –

Membership in the 
Guthrie 1910 Society 3 3 3 3 – – – –

Name on Table Tents 3 3 3 3 3 – 3 –

Foundation's Website will include 
Corporate Sponsor's Name 3 – – – – – – –

Hole Signage – – – – 3 – 3 –

Recognition on Sponsor Boards & 
Clubhouse Signage 3 3 3 3 – – – –

Inclusion in Event Press Releases & 
Guthrie Social Media Posts 3 3 – – – – – –

Acknowledged at Lunch/Dinner 3 3 3 – – – – –

Acknowledgement on All Carts – – 3 – – – – –

GUTHRIE SOCIAL MEDIA STATS
Guthrie Facebook: 22K+ Followers  •  Guthrie LinkedIn: 15K+ Followers  •  Guthrie X: 1K+ Followers  •  Guthrie Instagram: 13K+ Followers

Guthrie.org: 277,000+ Views Per Month  •  Guthrie Intranet: 249,000+ Views Per Month



EVENT DETAILS

Looking ahead to 2027 contact Resource Development at 
570-887-4420 to discover a new and exclusive sponsorship 
opportunity that is sure to dazzle! 

Get Involved with Guthrie13

The Guthrie Gala is the premier fundraiser for The Guthrie Clinic.

 As a non-profit healthcare organization, Guthrie, its physicians and 

caregivers are focused on improving the health and well-being of 

the communities it serves. Guthrie works to help each person attain 

optimal, life-long health and well-being. We do so by providing 

integrated, clinically-advanced services that prevent, diagnose, 

and treat disease, within an environment of compassion, learning 

and discovery. Improving Health through Clinical Excellence and 

Compassion; Every Patient. Every Time. 

Saturday
September 12, 2026

Corning Museum of Glass
1 Museum Way
Corning, N.Y.

The Guthrie Gala
Join Us for Our Annual Fundraising Dinner, Dance 
and Entertainment Event

6 - 11 p.m.



The Guthrie Gala
Sponsorship Opportunities 
For full event details or to secure your 
sponsorship, visit: 
www.Guthrie.org/Gala
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GUTHRIE SOCIAL MEDIA STATS
Guthrie Facebook: 22K+ Followers  •  Guthrie LinkedIn: 15K+ Followers  •  Guthrie X: 1K+ Followers  •  Guthrie Instagram: 13K+ Followers

Guthrie.org: 277,000+ Views Per Month  •  Guthrie Intranet: 249,000+ Views Per Month

Lighting 
the Way 
$50,000

Visionary 
Sponsor 
$35,000

Luminous 
Sponsor 
$25,000

VIP
Sponsor 
$10,000

Hope 
Sponsor 
$5,000

Strength 
Sponsor 
$3,000

Determination 
Sponsor 
$2,000

Support
Sponsor 
$1,000

Number of Tickets 20 10 10 10 6 6 4 2

Recognition on Gala Website  Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Name & Link Name

Event Recognition  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Membership in the 
Guthrie 1910 Society  3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Annual Recognition in Guthrie 
Donor Report 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Here. For Good. 
Campaign Recognition 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3

Public Recognition from the 
Podium During Event Program 3 3 3 3 3 – – –

Inclusion in Event Press Releases 3 3 3 3 3 – – –

Premier Table Placement 3 3 3 3 3 – – –

Inclusion in Guthrie 
Social Media Posts 3 3 3 3 3 – – –

Exclusive Table 3 3 3 3 – – – –

Logo Placement on Gala Step-and-
Repeat for Guest Photographs 3 3 3 3 – – – –

Recognition on all Print and 
Digital Communication Materials 3 – – – – – – –

Logo Placement on Donate-to-Win 
Print and Digital Materials – 3 – – – – – –

Recognition from the Podium 
During Donate-to-Win Winner 
Annoucement

– 3 – – – – – –

Recognition at Cocktail Hour with 
up to 450 Guests / Custom Cock-
tail Napkins / Logo Branded Drink 
Tags on Glassware

– – 3 – – – – –

Lounge Sponsor - $3,000 
Sponsor will receive prominent recognition in 
our guest lounges hosting up to 450  guests   
  • Signage in lounge area
  • Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition

Dessert and Coffee Bar Sponsor - $2,500 
  • Signage in coffee and dessert lounge area
  • Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition

Late Night Bite Station Sponsor - $2,500   
  • Signage in bite station area
  • Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition

Custom Sponsorship Opportunities 



EVENT DETAILS
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Guests enjoy hearty hors d’ oeuvres, cash bar*, silent auction and a 

chance to win one of three fabulous raffle prizes.  Tickets purchased 

before September 1, 2026 qualify for the Early Bird Drawing of 

$500 cash.

Also, at this well-loved community tradition, the Foundation 

recognizes a business, organization, or individual who has been a 

leadership supporter of the Cortland Memorial Foundation in 

support of Guthrie Cortland Medical Center.

*Greek Peak is a cashless resort. Accepting card payments only.

Friday
September 25, 2026

The Acropolis Ballroom at 
Greek Peak Mountain Resort
2000 NY-392, Cortland, N.Y.

Harvest of Gold
Proceeds benefit Cortland Memorial Foundation 
in support of Guthrie Cortland Medical Center

6 – 9 p.m.



Harvest of Gold
Sponsorship Opportunities 
For full event details or to secure your 
sponsorship, visit: 
www.Guthrie.org/Harvest
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GUTHRIE SOCIAL MEDIA STATS
Guthrie Facebook: 22K+ Followers  •  Guthrie LinkedIn: 15K+ Followers  •  Guthrie X: 1K+ Followers  •  Guthrie Instagram: 13K+ Followers

Guthrie.org: 277,000+ Views Per Month  •  Guthrie Intranet: 249,000+ Views Per Month

Gold
Sponsor 
$5,000

Silver 
Sponsor 
$2,500

Bronze
Sponsor 
$1,000

Brass 
Sponsor 

$500

Tickets 6 4 4 2

Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition 3 3 3 3

Annual Recognition in Cortland Foundation Donor 
Report and Guthrie Donor Report 3 3 3 3

Logo/Corporate Name on Event Signage 3 3 3 3

Logo/Corporate Name on Social Media Posts 3 3 3 3

Logo/Corporate Name on Foundation Website 3 3 3 3

Membership in the Guthrie 1910 Society 3 3 3 –

Recognition at Event 3 3 3 –

Logo/Corporate Name on Posters and Event Publicity 3 3 – –

Inclusion in Event Press Releases 3 – – –



EVENT DETAILS
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The Guthrie Race Series (Guthrie Gallop & Guthrie Sayre Turkey 

Trot) benefits the Cancer Care Fund. The Cancer Care Fund 

supports Guthrie patients in need of financial support during 

their cancer treatment. 

The Guthrie Sayre Turkey Trot includes a 5K and a Kids Fun Run. 

Held on Thanksgiving morning, with over 1,200 runners annually, 

it is the largest 5K running event in Bradford County. 

Thursday
November 26, 2026

Sayre Theatre
205 South Elmer Avenue
Sayre, Pa. 

Sayre Turkey Trot
20th Annual Event

9:30 a.m.: Kids Fun Run 

10:00 a.m.: 5K Run



Sayre Turkey Trot
Sponsorship Opportunities 
For full event details or to secure your 
sponsorship, visit: 
www.Guthrie.org/SayreTurkeyTrot
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GUTHRIE SOCIAL MEDIA STATS
Guthrie Facebook: 22K+ Followers  •  Guthrie LinkedIn: 15K+ Followers  •  Guthrie X: 1K+ Followers  •  Guthrie Instagram: 13K+ Followers

Guthrie.org: 277,000+ Views Per Month  •  Guthrie Intranet: 249,000+ Views Per Month

Presenting 
Sponsor 
$10,000

Diamond 
Sponsor 
$5,000

Platinum 
Sponsor 
$2,500

Gold 
Sponsor 
$1,000

Complimentary Race Entries 8 8 4 2

Recognition on Sayre Turkey Trot Website Logo & Link Logo & Link Logo & Link Name & Link

Event Recognition 3 3 3 3

Membership in the Guthrie 1910 Society 3 3 3 3

Annual Recognition in Guthrie Donor Report 3 3 3 3

Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition 3 3 3 3

Name/Company Logo on Race *T-shirts 3 3 3 3

Company- provided Promotional Materials in Runner's Race Packets* 3 3 3 3

Inclusion in Guthrie Social Media Posts 3 3 3 3

Recognition in Sayre Turkey Trot E-blast (Cir. 20,000+) 3 3 3 3

Inclusion in Event Press Releases 3 3 3 3

Presenting Sponsor Recognition on All Print and Digital Event Materials 3 – – –

Opportunity for Company-provided Video Message to be Featured on 
Guthrie Social Media 3 – – –

Name / Logo on Sayre Turkey Trot Facebook Banner 3 – – –

Kids Fun Run Sponsor - $1,000
 • Prominent signage at Kids Fun Run station 
• Name / logo on race T-shirt*
• Company-provided promotional materials in 
    runners’ race packets*
• Name / logo on custom Kids Fun Run bib
• Name/logo & link at 
    www.Guthrie.org/SayreTurkeyTrot
• Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition

Mile Marker Sponsor - $500
 • Prominent signage at one designated mile 
    for the 5K race 
• Name on race T-shirt*
• Company-provided promotional materials in 
    runners’ race packets*
• Name/logo at 
    www.Guthrie.org/SayreTurkeyTrot 
• Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition

Water Station Sponsor - $500
 • Prominent signage at water station 
• Name on race T-shirt*
• Company-provided promotional materials in 
    runners’ race packets*
• Name/logo at 
    www.Guthrie.org/SayreTurkeyTrot 
• Here. For Good. Campaign Recognition

Custom Sponsorship Opportunities 

*Sponsorships received after 10.23.2026 may not be eligible for this benefit .



Get Involved with Guthrie and 
Make a Difference

Get Involved with Guthrie19

We are delighted to invite you to be a part of a truly transformative moment in 
Guthrie’s history.

Here. For Good. The Campaign for Guthrie—the largest and most ambitious 
fundraising initiative in our organization’s history. This bold new chapter 
reaffirms our deep commitment to delivering exceptional care and shaping 
the future of healthcare across our region.

For over a century, The Guthrie Clinic has earned community trust through 
compassionate care and a deep connection with our patients. As healthcare 
evolves, we’re expanding beyond traditional hospital care to transform how 
we serve our region.

Together, we can make history. We look forward to celebrating with you.

All event dates, times, and locations are subject to change. 
The most current information is always available on our website at www.guthriegiving.org. 

Make Your Impact
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The official registration and financial 
information of The Guthrie Clinic may 
be obtained from the Pennsylvania 
Department of State by calling toll free, 
within Pennsylvania, 1 (800) 732-0999. 
Registration does not imply endorsement.

A copy of our latest annual report may 
be obtained, upon request, from Corning 
Hospital, One Guthrie Drive, Corning, NY 
14830-2814 or from the New York State 
Attorney General’s Charities Bureau at 
28 Liberty Street, 15th Floor, New York, 
New York 10005.

A copy of our latest annual report may be 
obtained, upon request, from Cortland 
Memorial Foundation, Inc., 134 Homer 
Avenue, Cortland, NY 13045  or from the 
New York State Attorney General’s 
Charities Bureau at 28 Liberty Street, 
15th Floor, New York, New York 10005.

If a fundraising event is forced to cancel, 
all applicable sponsorship benefits will 
be honored, and 100% of your 
generous sponsorship will support 
the event beneficiary. 



Guthrie Resource Development
The Guthrie Clinic

One Guthrie Square
Sayre, PA 18840

570-887-4420
Resource_Development@guthrie.org 

Cortland Memorial Foundation
at Guthrie Cortland Medical Center

134 Homer Avenue
Cortland, NY 13045

 
607-756-3757

Cortland.Foundation@guthrie.org

For information regarding 
Lourdes Hospital Foundation 

event sponsorship opportunities, 
please visit 

www.lourdeshospitalfoundation.com 
or call (607)-798-5684.




